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FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 42,240.05 H 91015207 10/15/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FIC/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,090.26 H907142017 07/14/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,513.56 H907302017 07/30/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,670.97 H908152017 08/15/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,568.37 H908302017 08/30/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 42,197.48 H909152017 09/15/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 42,292.96 H909302017 09/30/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,721.88 H910302017 10/30/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,734.35 H911152017 11/15/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,399.16 H911302017 11/30/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,004.17 H912152017 12/15/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA/MEDI STATE SHARE5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 40,741.03 H912222017 12/22/2017DB10-141-, CR10-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,090.26 H907151700 07/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 13,251.38 H907151700 07/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 9.00 H907151700 07/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 16.50 H907151701 07/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 3,255.00 H907151702 07/15/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 525.00 H907151703 07/15/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

700.00 H907151704 07/15/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USE W/TAX EXEMPT SICK PY5036/EQUITABLE 10,196.44 H907151705 07/15/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 28,513.52 H907151706 07/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 288.00 H907151707 07/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 14,054.74 H907151708 07/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,287.05 H907151709 07/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 4,310.09 H907151710 07/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 3,343.83 H907151711 07/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 412.61 H907151712 07/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 86.00 H907151713 07/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,513.56 H907301700 07/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Board Share FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 8,957.42 H907301700 07/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

7,070.34 H907301701 07/30/2017DB90-471-01, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

385.30 H907301702 07/30/2017DB90-471-02, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF LOAN5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

1,494.48 H907301703 07/30/2017DB90-471-03, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

690.00 H907301704 07/30/2017DB90-471-06, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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PERS PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

9,321.26 H907301705 07/30/2017DB90-471-08, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

635.00 H907301706 07/30/2017DB90-471-09, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS LOAN5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

1,041.06 H907301707 07/30/2017DB90-471-10, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS ARREARS5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

304.48 H907301708 07/30/2017DB90-471-11, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 3,255.00 H907301709 07/30/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 525.00 H907301710 07/30/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

700.00 H907301711 07/30/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH 785044/HEALTH BENEFITS 11,655.04 H907301712 07/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH78 FLAT5044/HEALTH BENEFITS 209.68 H907301713 07/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DEPENDENT HEALTHCARE1410/BOONTON B/E AGENCY

ACCOUNT

522.72 H907301714 07/30/2017DB90-471-16, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC DISAB. -POST TAX5045/AFLAC 231.98 H907301715 07/30/2017DB90-471-61, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE ACCIDENT5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 87.28 H907301716 07/30/2017DB90-471-62, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE DIS INS5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 120.06 H907301717 07/30/2017DB90-471-64, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DO NOT USE DENTAL SUPP5044/HEALTH BENEFITS 622.62 H907301718 07/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 19,165.47 H907301719 07/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 501.00 H907301720 07/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 10,917.67 H907301721 07/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 2,553.35 H907301722 07/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 2,497.98 H907301723 07/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 2,273.92 H907301724 07/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 429.29 H907301725 07/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 150.00 H907301726 07/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,670.97 H908151700 08/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 6,861.73 H908151700 08/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 3,255.00 H908151701 08/15/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 525.00 H908151702 08/15/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,150.00 H908151703 08/15/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 16,437.51 H908151704 08/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 263.00 H908151705 08/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 9,346.76 H908151706 08/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 2,185.97 H908151707 08/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 2,022.14 H908151708 08/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 2,246.94 H908151709 08/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE D5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 23.77 H908151710 08/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 426.16 H908151711 08/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 86.00 H908151712 08/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 4,568.37 H908301700 08/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 9,560.15 H908301700 08/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

7,267.23 H908302017 08/30/2017DB90-471-01, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

396.04 H908302018 08/30/2017DB90-471-02, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF LOAN5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

1,494.48 H908302019 08/30/2017DB90-471-03, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

690.00 H908302020 08/30/2017DB90-471-06, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

9,321.26 H908302021 08/30/2017DB90-471-08, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

635.00 H908302022 08/30/2017DB90-471-09, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS LOAN5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

1,041.06 H908302023 08/30/2017DB90-471-10, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS ARREARS5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

304.48 H908302024 08/30/2017DB90-471-11, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 3,255.00 H908302025 08/30/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 525.00 H908302026 08/30/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,150.00 H908302027 08/30/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH 785044/HEALTH BENEFITS 11,655.04 H908302028 08/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH78 FLAT5044/HEALTH BENEFITS 209.68 H908302029 08/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DEPENDENT HEALTHCARE1410/BOONTON B/E AGENCY

ACCOUNT

1,112.04 H908302030 08/30/2017DB90-471-16, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC DISAB. -POST TAX5045/AFLAC 231.98 H908302031 08/30/2017DB90-471-61, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE ACCIDENT5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 87.28 H908302032 08/30/2017DB90-471-62, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE DIS INS5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 120.06 H908302033 08/30/2017DB90-471-64, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 21,038.55 H908302035 08/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 263.00 H908302036 08/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 11,450.56 H908302037 08/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 2,678.02 H908302038 08/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 2,242.28 H908302039 08/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 3,046.10 H908302040 08/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Page 3Run on 01/19/2018 at 02:31:06 PM



Check

Amount

Check

TypeCheck # PO #

Vendor

No./ Name

Check

DescriptionDate

12/31/2017

va_chkr1.072104

Boonton Board of Education

Check Register By Account Number

Invoice #Account  #

Posted Checks : All Cycles

POSTED CHECKS

NJ STATE D5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 52.06 H908302041 08/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 426.16 H908302042 08/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 86.00 H908302043 08/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 42,197.48 H909151700 09/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 14,949.80 H909151700 09/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 136.65 H909151700 09/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 250.53 H909151701 09/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H909151702 09/15/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,525.00 H909151703 09/15/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 26,361.42 H909151704 09/15/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H909151705 09/15/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,935.00 H909151706 09/15/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H909151707 09/15/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H909151708 09/15/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 86,531.31 H909151709 09/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,266.70 H909151710 09/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 46,315.55 H909151711 09/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 10,831.76 H909151712 09/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 15,048.08 H909151713 09/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 9,894.74 H909151714 09/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE D5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 52.06 H909151715 09/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 929.89 H909151716 09/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 842.50 H909151717 09/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

State Share FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 42,292.96 H909301700 09/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Board Share FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 19,370.46 H909301700 09/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Board Share DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 179.33 H909301700 09/30/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

81,966.58 H909301701 09/30/2017DB90-471-01, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

4,428.38 H909301702 09/30/2017DB90-471-02, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF LOAN5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

12,651.10 H909301703 09/30/2017DB90-471-03, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF ARREARS5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

608.76 H909301704 09/30/2017DB90-471-04, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

2,506.54 H909301705 09/30/2017DB90-471-06, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

266.92 H909301706 09/30/2017DB90-471-07, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Page 4Run on 01/19/2018 at 02:31:06 PM



Check

Amount

Check

TypeCheck # PO #

Vendor

No./ Name

Check

DescriptionDate

12/31/2017

va_chkr1.072104

Boonton Board of Education

Check Register By Account Number

Invoice #Account  #

Posted Checks : All Cycles

POSTED CHECKS

PERS PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

17,361.14 H909301707 09/30/2017DB90-471-08, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

1,182.70 H909301708 09/30/2017DB90-471-09, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS LOAN5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

2,294.46 H909301709 09/30/2017DB90-471-10, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS ARREARS5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

304.48 H909301710 09/30/2017DB90-471-11, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS BACK PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

213.38 H909301711 09/30/2017DB90-471-13, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS BACK CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

29.08 H909301712 09/30/2017DB90-471-14, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 328.77 H909301713 09/30/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H909301714 09/30/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,525.00 H909301715 09/30/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 27,111.42 H909301716 09/30/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H909301717 09/30/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,935.00 H909301718 09/30/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H909301719 09/30/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H909301720 09/30/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH 785044/HEALTH BENEFITS 81,298.26 H909301721 09/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH78 FLAT5044/HEALTH BENEFITS 306.36 H909301722 09/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DEPENDENT HEALTHCARE1410/BOONTON B/E AGENCY

ACCOUNT

1,112.04 H909301723 09/30/2017DB90-471-16, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC 125 - PRE TAX5045/AFLAC 52.56 H909301724 09/30/2017DB90-471-60, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC DISAB. -POST TAX5045/AFLAC 667.84 H909301725 09/30/2017DB90-471-61, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE ACCIDENT5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 87.28 H909301726 09/30/2017DB90-471-62, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE CRITICAL ILL5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 32.94 H909301727 09/30/2017DB90-471-63, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE DIS INS5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 684.70 H909301728 09/30/2017DB90-471-64, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MENTOR FEE5106/Mentor Fee 397.00 H909301729 09/30/2017DB90-471-75, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 94,849.52 H909301730 09/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,176.70 H909301731 09/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 49,975.79 H909301732 09/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 11,687.79 H909301733 09/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

SUI5050/SUI / FLI 2,838.39 H909301734 09/30/2017DB90-471-92, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE5050/SUI / FLI 668.39 H909301735 09/30/2017DB90-471-92, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 16,870.25 H909301736 09/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 10,175.91 H909301737 09/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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NJ STATE C5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 8.46 H909301738 09/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE D5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 81.12 H909301739 09/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 886.72 H909301740 09/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 787.50 H909301741 09/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 42,240.05 H910131700 10/13/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Board Share FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 15,166.79 H910131700 10/13/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 170.51 H910131700 10/13/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 312.61 H910132017 10/13/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H910132018 10/13/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,425.00 H910132019 10/13/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 27,311.42 H910132020 10/13/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H910132021 10/13/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,935.00 H910132022 10/13/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H910132023 10/13/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H910132024 10/13/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 83,553.96 H910132025 10/13/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,176.70 H910132026 10/13/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 46,525.97 H910132027 10/13/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 10,881.07 H910132028 10/13/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 14,743.40 H910132029 10/13/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 10,017.86 H910132030 10/13/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE C5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 4.23 H910132031 10/13/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 874.66 H910132032 10/13/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 787.50 H910132033 10/13/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,721.88 H910301700 10/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Board SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 15,222.26 H910301700 10/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 217.16 H910301700 10/30/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

85,619.62 H910301701 10/30/2017DB90-471-01, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

4,627.45 H910301702 10/30/2017DB90-471-02, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF LOAN5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

13,415.98 H910301703 10/30/2017DB90-471-03, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF ARREARS5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

608.76 H910301704 10/30/2017DB90-471-04, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

5,692.22 H910301705 10/30/2017DB90-471-06, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND 212.52 H910301706 10/30/2017DB90-471-07, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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ANNUNITY

PERS PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

17,325.18 H910301707 10/30/2017DB90-471-08, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

1,180.26 H910301708 10/30/2017DB90-471-09, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS LOAN5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

2,294.46 H910301709 10/30/2017DB90-471-10, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS ARREARS5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

304.48 H910301710 10/30/2017DB90-471-11, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS BACK PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

443.48 H910301711 10/30/2017DB90-471-13, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS BACK CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

15.68 H910301712 10/30/2017DB90-471-14, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 398.12 H910301713 10/30/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H910301714 10/30/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,525.00 H910301715 10/30/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 28,146.42 H910301716 10/30/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H910301717 10/30/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,935.00 H910301718 10/30/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H910301719 10/30/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H910301720 10/30/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH 785044/HEALTH BENEFITS 82,176.16 H910301721 10/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH78 FLAT5044/HEALTH BENEFITS 306.36 H910301722 10/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DEPENDENT HEALTHCARE1410/BOONTON B/E AGENCY

ACCOUNT

1,112.04 H910301723 10/30/2017DB90-471-16, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC 125 - PRE TAX5045/AFLAC 52.56 H910301724 10/30/2017DB90-471-60, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC DISAB. -POST TAX5045/AFLAC 667.84 H910301725 10/30/2017DB90-471-61, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE ACCIDENT5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 87.28 H910301726 10/30/2017DB90-471-62, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE CRITICAL ILL5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 32.94 H910301727 10/30/2017DB90-471-63, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE DIS INS5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 684.70 H910301728 10/30/2017DB90-471-64, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MENTOR FEE5106/Mentor Fee 397.00 H910301729 10/30/2017DB90-471-75, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 83,419.58 H910301730 10/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,201.70 H910301731 10/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 46,079.29 H910301732 10/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 10,865.05 H910301733 10/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 14,935.84 H910301734 10/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 9,801.13 H910301735 10/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE C5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 2.82 H910301736 10/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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NJ STATE D5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 9.76 H910301737 10/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 882.18 H910301738 10/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 787.50 H910301739 10/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

State Share FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,734.35 H911151700 11/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

Board Share FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 15,522.35 H911151700 11/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 212.87 H911151700 11/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 390.27 H911151701 11/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H911151702 11/15/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,525.00 H911151703 11/15/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 29,416.42 H911151704 11/15/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H911151705 11/15/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,935.00 H911151706 11/15/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H911151707 11/15/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H911151708 11/15/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 83,847.11 H911151709 11/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,201.70 H911151710 11/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 46,326.19 H911151711 11/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 10,930.64 H911151712 11/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 15,048.18 H911151713 11/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 9,862.13 H911151714 11/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE C5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 7.05 H911151715 11/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 885.49 H911151716 11/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 787.50 H911151717 11/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,399.16 H911301700 11/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 15,205.96 H911301700 11/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 203.24 H911301700 11/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

86,488.88 H911302017 11/30/2017DB90-471-01, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

4,674.80 H911302018 11/30/2017DB90-471-02, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF LOAN5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

13,415.98 H911302019 11/30/2017DB90-471-03, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF ARREARS5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

608.76 H911302020 11/30/2017DB90-471-04, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

2,755.22 H911302021 11/30/2017DB90-471-06, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

117.80 H911302022 11/30/2017DB90-471-07, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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PERS PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

17,325.18 H911302023 11/30/2017DB90-471-08, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

1,180.26 H911302024 11/30/2017DB90-471-09, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS LOAN5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

2,366.60 H911302025 11/30/2017DB90-471-10, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS ARREARS5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

304.48 H911302026 11/30/2017DB90-471-11, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 372.60 H911302027 11/30/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H911302028 11/30/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,525.00 H911302029 11/30/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 29,416.42 H911302030 11/30/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H911302031 11/30/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,935.00 H911302032 11/30/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H911302033 11/30/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H911302034 11/30/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH 785044/HEALTH BENEFITS 81,880.69 H911302035 11/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH78 FLAT5044/HEALTH BENEFITS 306.36 H911302036 11/30/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DEPENDENT HEALTHCARE1410/BOONTON B/E AGENCY

ACCOUNT

1,112.04 H911302037 11/30/2017DB90-471-16, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC 125 - PRE TAX5045/AFLAC 52.56 H911302038 11/30/2017DB90-471-60, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC DISAB. -POST TAX5045/AFLAC 667.84 H911302039 11/30/2017DB90-471-61, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE ACCIDENT5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 87.28 H911302040 11/30/2017DB90-471-62, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE CRITICAL ILL5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 32.94 H911302041 11/30/2017DB90-471-63, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE DIS INS5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 684.70 H911302042 11/30/2017DB90-471-64, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MENTOR FEE5106/Mentor Fee 397.00 H911302043 11/30/2017DB90-471-75, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 82,856.25 H911302044 11/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,201.70 H911302045 11/30/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 45,749.71 H911302046 11/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 10,855.63 H911302047 11/30/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 14,831.15 H911302048 11/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 9,817.32 H911302049 11/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE C5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 4.23 H911302050 11/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 897.94 H911302051 11/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 787.50 H911302052 11/30/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 41,004.17 H912151700 12/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 20,935.78 H912151700 12/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 199.97 H912151700 12/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 366.62 H912151701 12/15/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H912151702 12/15/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,525.00 H912151703 12/15/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 29,316.42 H912151704 12/15/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H912151705 12/15/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,160.00 H912151706 12/15/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H912151707 12/15/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H912151708 12/15/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 95,416.29 H912151709 12/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,201.70 H912151710 12/15/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 50,058.04 H912151711 12/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 11,882.24 H912151712 12/15/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 17,091.65 H912151713 12/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 10,219.34 H912151714 12/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE C5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 2.82 H912151715 12/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 884.23 H912151716 12/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 787.50 H912151717 12/15/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

STATE SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 40,741.03 H912221700 12/22/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE FICA/MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 14,489.72 H912221700 12/22/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

BOARD SHARE DCRP5035/DCRP/Retire Services 190.53 H912221700 12/22/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

86,332.16 H912222017 12/22/2017DB90-471-01, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

4,666.26 H912222018 12/22/2017DB90-471-02, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF LOAN5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

13,716.20 H912222019 12/22/2017DB90-471-03, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF ARREARS5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

608.76 H912222020 12/22/2017DB90-471-04, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK PENSION5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

2,560.24 H912222021 12/22/2017DB90-471-06, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

TPAF BACK CI5033/TEACHERS PENSION AND

ANNUNITY

210.92 H912222022 12/22/2017DB90-471-07, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS PENSION5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

17,158.02 H912222023 12/22/2017DB90-471-08, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS CI5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

1,168.84 H912222024 12/22/2017DB90-471-09, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

PERS LOAN5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

2,366.60 H912222025 12/22/2017DB90-471-10, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk
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PERS ARREARS5034/PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

304.48 H912222026 12/22/2017DB90-471-11, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DCRP PENSION5035/DCRP/Retire Services 349.30 H912222027 12/22/2017DB90-471-15, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE ROTH5036/EQUITABLE 500.00 H912222028 12/22/2017DB90-471-20, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 4575036/EQUITABLE 4,525.00 H912222029 12/22/2017DB90-471-21, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EQUITABLE 403B5036/EQUITABLE 29,316.42 H912222030 12/22/2017DB90-471-22, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MIDLAND 403B5037/MIDLAND 1,575.00 H912222031 12/22/2017DB90-471-24, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

USAA 403B5038/USAA 1,160.00 H912222032 12/22/2017DB90-471-25, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

VALIC 403B5085/The Variable Annuity Life Insurance

Co

1,275.00 H912222033 12/22/2017DB90-471-95, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

LINCOLN FIN #3687465039/LINCOLN FIN #368746 150.00 H912222034 12/22/2017DB90-471-26, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH 785044/HEALTH BENEFITS 80,807.66 H912222035 12/22/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

HEALTH CH78 FLAT5044/HEALTH BENEFITS 306.36 H912222036 12/22/2017DB90-471-52, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

DEPENDENT HEALTHCARE1410/BOONTON B/E AGENCY

ACCOUNT

1,112.04 H912222037 12/22/2017DB90-471-16, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC 125 - PRE TAX5045/AFLAC 52.56 H912222038 12/22/2017DB90-471-60, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

AFLAC DISAB. -POST TAX5045/AFLAC 580.32 H912222039 12/22/2017DB90-471-61, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE ACCIDENT5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 87.28 H912222040 12/22/2017DB90-471-62, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE CRITICAL ILL5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 32.94 H912222041 12/22/2017DB90-471-63, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

ALLSTATE DIS INS5046/ALLSTATE/AMERICAN HERITAGE 684.70 H912222042 12/22/2017DB90-471-64, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MENTOR FEE5106/Mentor Fee 397.00 H912222043 12/22/2017DB90-471-75, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FEDERAL TAX5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 82,383.75 H912222044 12/22/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

EXTRA FEDERAL AMOUNT5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 3,201.70 H912222045 12/22/2017DB90-471-90, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FICA5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 44,584.62 H912222046 12/22/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

MEDI5051/FEDERAL TAX/IRS 10,646.26 H912222047 12/22/2017DB90-471-91, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

SUI5050/SUI / FLI 3,761.53 H912222048 12/22/2017DB90-471-92, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

FAMILY LEAVE INSURANCE5050/SUI / FLI 885.52 H912222049 12/22/2017DB90-471-92, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE A5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 14,653.71 H912222050 12/22/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE B5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 9,706.47 H912222051 12/22/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE C5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 4.23 H912222052 12/22/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE E5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 892.27 H912222053 12/22/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

NJ STATE EXTRA5049/NJ WEB STATE TAXES 787.50 H912222054 12/22/2017DB90-471-93, CR90-101- Non A/P Chk

3,706,192.39Total For Non A/P Checks
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SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 508.33 H907142017 07/14/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 208.33 H907302017 07/30/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 208.33 H908152017 08/15/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 208.33 H908302017 08/30/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 208.33 H909152017 09/15/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 1,630.83 H909302017 09/30/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 1,337.08 H910152017 10/15/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 2,307.08 H910302017 10/30/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 1,287.08 H911152017 11/15/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 965.83 H911302017 11/30/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 857.08 H912152017 12/15/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL-ATTENDANCE OFFICER-B1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 542.08 H912222017 12/22/201711-000-211-100-06-00-00- PRL-1718

10,268.71Total For Account

11-000-211-100-06-00-00-

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,247.85 H909152017 09/15/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,247.85 H909302017 09/30/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,247.85 H910152017 10/15/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,247.85 H910302017 10/30/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 2,997.85 H911152017 11/15/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 2,997.85 H911302017 11/30/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 2,997.85 H912152017 12/15/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: SSS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 2,997.85 H912222017 12/22/201711-000-213-100-01-00-00- PRL-1718

24,982.80Total For Account

11-000-213-100-01-00-00-

SAL - NURSE: JHS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 500.00 H908302017 08/30/201711-000-213-100-02-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: JHS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,920.93 H909152017 09/15/201711-000-213-100-02-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: JHS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,708.43 H909302017 09/30/201711-000-213-100-02-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: JHS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,708.43 H910152017 10/15/201711-000-213-100-02-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: JHS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,708.43 H910302017 10/30/201711-000-213-100-02-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: JHS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,708.43 H911152017 11/15/201711-000-213-100-02-00-00- PRL-1718

SAL - NURSE: JHS1413/BOONTON B/E PAYROLL ACCT 3,708.43 H911302017 11/30/201711-000-213-100-02-00-00- PRL-1718
